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NH Fish and Game Dept. 
225 Main Street 
Durham, NH  03824 
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603-778-6272 
 
Cory Riley 
Program Specialist, NOAA 
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Cory.Riley@noaa.gov 
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Eric Schroeder 
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603-930-1271 
ewschroeder@comcast.net 
 
Deborah Shigo 
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Rochester, NH 03867 
603-312-3347 
shideb@myfairpoint.net 
 
Chris Skoglund  
Energy & Climate Analyst  
Air Resources Division 
NH Department of Environmental 
Services 
29 Hazen Drive, PO Box 95 
Concord, NH   03302-0095 
603-271-7624 
christopher.skoglund@des.nh.gov 
 
Sally Soule  
Coastal Watershed Supervisor 
NH DES -- Watershed Assistance 
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222 International Drive, Suite 175 
Portsmouth, NH 03801 
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Sally.Soule@des.nh.gov 

 
Amanda Stone  
Extension Specialist, Land & Water 
Conservation 
UNH Cooperative Extension 
220 Nesmith Hall 
131 Main Street 
Durham, NH 03824 
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amanda.stone@unh.edu 
 
Paul Susca 
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Assistance 
Drinking Water Groundwater Bureau 
NHDES  
PO Box 95 
Concord, NH 03302 
603 271 7061 
Paul.Susca@des.nh.gov 
 
Wes Tator, LEED AP 
Chair   
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P. O. Box 1184 
Portsmouth, NH 03802-1184 
wes@usgbcnh.org 
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Dwight Trueblood 
Research Program Manager 
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Dwight.Trueblood@noaa.gov  
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